
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 821.28 FT FOR POB, CONT
S 273.65 FT, NW 1591.08 FT, N

WEST JOHN B/WEST SUZANNE E
825 NW APOLLO DR
WELLBORN, FL 32094

02-3S-15-00141-106

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

2315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/10/2023 KS 6.06 25,320 24,000 840 24,480

STANDARD
3

48,598
10,000
48,480
83,918
27,344
56,574

HX HB DD 41,574
15,000

107,078
0

107,078

1302/0768 10/05/2015 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHLEEN J BROWN

JOHN B & SUZANNE E 

1073/2252 2/01/2006 WD Q I 139,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARSHALL AND CHARLES 

KATHLEEN J BROWN

2026
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XFOB:1:1: EAGL MH

BLDG:1:1: EAGLE MH

13075 M H 125 09/17/1997

2016HX Base Yr

825 NW APOLLO DR, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,923 105.3000 63.18 121,495 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 46,399

UOP 108 25 27 682

UOP 240 25 60 1,516

2,184 1,923 48,598

BAS= W52 UOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W16 UOP= W4 S27 E4 N27$ S27
E68 N27$.

BAS

52

16

27

68

27

UOP 12

20

12

20

UOP

4

27

4

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 24,480

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 840

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 24,000


